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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

April 2012

8/30/2012

ALACHUA 43,946 76,134 3,950 28,767 548 314

BAKER 5,636 6,703 188 891 26 34

BAY 52,987 34,308 2,545 16,623 506 493

BRADFORD 6,267 7,599 286 1,624 30 41

BREVARD 156,504 127,360 13,555 65,952 1,314 920

BROWARD 254,764 563,171 17,299 248,661 4,703 4,529

CALHOUN 1,792 6,022 74 660 40 33

CHARLOTTE 48,484 34,675 4,744 23,524 444 770

CITRUS 41,315 32,061 3,308 18,814 284 578

CLAY 70,668 31,548 3,797 22,155 446 327

COLLIER 88,361 40,639 4,140 34,519 955 2,572

COLUMBIA 13,538 15,285 938 3,838 93 157

DESOTO 4,658 8,459 302 2,663 56 136

DIXIE 2,550 6,314 283 934 19 45

DUVAL 198,431 225,871 16,833 84,077 2,030 1,916

ESCAMBIA 82,332 69,963 5,057 27,941 699 812

FLAGLER 24,608 24,012 1,888 16,644 309 139

FRANKLIN 1,676 5,002 124 538 11 50

GADSDEN 4,016 22,642 349 1,883 79 84

GILCHRIST 4,805 4,504 340 1,200 28 28

GLADES 1,973 3,568 186 846 20 9

GULF 3,301 5,350 141 701 57 34

HAMILTON 1,720 5,334 148 614 10 5

HARDEE 4,276 6,121 252 1,392 42 37

HENDRY 5,500 8,669 385 2,219 86 83

HERNANDO 48,167 44,376 4,927 22,994 321 607

HIGHLANDS 26,880 22,893 2,155 8,539 182 627

HILLSBOROUGH 233,739 283,432 22,763 149,604 3,081 2,520

HOLMES 3,728 6,471 141 920 53 49

INDIAN RIVER 42,955 26,036 3,244 17,137 365 441

JACKSON 8,056 17,728 321 2,215 73 106

JEFFERSON 2,259 6,232 205 631 27 29

LAFAYETTE 1,176 3,028 53 214 14 4

LAKE 86,866 65,357 8,011 34,065 692 621
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LEE 164,144 110,077 12,725 83,152 1,906 1,594

LEON 48,562 94,593 4,468 24,191 573 420

LEVY 9,000 11,605 1,043 3,114 73 148

LIBERTY 461 3,586 23 202 10 19

MADISON 2,470 8,127 257 863 48 76

MANATEE 87,377 65,673 6,201 42,000 673 1,450

MARION 91,912 81,037 11,188 31,612 769 1,153

MARTIN 49,337 26,583 5,551 16,631 275 431

MIAMI-DADE 368,574 528,863 17,296 306,738 9,430 4,426

MONROE 18,757 16,604 1,599 12,354 239 320

NASSAU 27,697 14,852 1,990 6,603 230 230

OKALOOSA 72,213 26,742 2,023 21,788 500 656

OKEECHOBEE 6,326 9,177 568 2,481 45 130

ORANGE 196,942 272,142 17,049 150,213 3,438 1,428

OSCEOLA 41,535 63,742 4,274 37,648 1,263 282

PALM BEACH 242,043 371,377 31,655 188,549 2,933 3,033

PASCO 116,492 105,124 16,506 59,965 961 1,963

PINELLAS 219,037 221,757 24,933 130,344 1,964 3,591

POLK 126,526 133,571 10,837 62,384 1,342 1,405

PUTNAM 14,321 22,355 1,068 6,177 124 208

SANTA ROSA 64,541 26,745 3,519 17,903 396 508

SARASOTA 118,993 85,186 8,460 54,834 999 1,291

SEMINOLE 105,848 87,954 7,838 57,475 771 743

ST. JOHNS 78,711 38,099 5,067 26,170 558 786

ST. LUCIE 54,490 72,591 6,440 34,894 983 543

SUMTER 34,986 22,444 3,163 10,103 374 338

SUWANNEE 8,705 12,645 1,132 2,145 57 102

TAYLOR 3,406 8,360 264 765 48 27

UNION 2,199 4,159 124 414 22 16

VOLUSIA 109,978 121,864 10,507 73,163 1,184 861

WAKULLA 5,661 9,755 585 1,815 45 49

WALTON 21,076 10,535 843 5,925 211 220

WASHINGTON 5,406 7,232 222 1,298 109 408

4,095,660 4,542,023 342,350 2,317,912 50,196 48,005TOTALS
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PUBLIC 
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3rd Party Voter 

Registration Orgs.

88 9 2 0 64245% 14% 1% 0% 0% 19%ALACHUA 7 1% 19%123 122291

2 0 0 0 270% 7% 0% 0% 0% 93%BAKER 0 0% 0%0 250

46 15 0 0 58268% 8% 3% 0% 0% 22%BAY 0 0% 0%0 127394

3 0 0 0 4168% 7% 0% 0% 0% 22%BRADFORD 0 0% 2%1 928

146 9 0 0 1,50166% 10% 1% 0% 0% 20%BREVARD 3 0% 3%45 306992

1,014 41 1 1 5,13639% 20% 1% 0% 0% 19%BROWARD 62 1% 21%1,080 9521,985

2 1 0 0 5520% 4% 2% 0% 0% 75%CALHOUN 0 0% 0%0 4111

25 7 0 0 47584% 5% 1% 0% 0% 9%CHARLOTTE 1 0% 1%3 41398

36 1 0 0 31974% 11% 0% 0% 0% 13%CITRUS 0 0% 1%3 43236

74 6 0 0 55572% 13% 1% 0% 0% 10%CLAY 4 1% 4%20 54397

95 8 0 0 1,02973% 9% 1% 0% 0% 13%COLLIER 0 0% 5%47 130749

20 3 1 0 11023% 18% 3% 1% 0% 12%COLUMBIA 1 1% 43%47 1325

0 0 0 0 6073% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%DESOTO 0 0% 0%0 1644

1 0 0 0 2025% 5% 0% 0% 0% 70%DIXIE 0 0% 0%0 145

233 27 0 0 3,26844% 7% 1% 0% 0% 41%DUVAL 32 1% 6%187 1,3521,437

77 1 0 0 84079% 9% 0% 0% 0% 9%ESCAMBIA 0 0% 3%22 74666

37 2 0 0 34470% 11% 1% 0% 0% 9%FLAGLER 6 2% 8%27 30242

0 1 0 0 1136% 0% 9% 0% 0% 55%FRANKLIN 0 0% 0%0 64

13 2 0 0 13128% 10% 2% 0% 0% 60%GADSDEN 0 0% 0%0 7937

3 0 0 0 3845% 8% 0% 0% 0% 47%GILCHRIST 0 0% 0%0 1817

7 0 0 0 2167% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES 0 0% 0%0 014

19 1 0 0 6048% 32% 2% 0% 0% 18%GULF 0 0% 0%0 1129

0 0 0 0 1010% 0% 0% 0% 0% 90%HAMILTON 0 0% 0%0 91

1 0 0 0 4564% 2% 0% 0% 0% 33%HARDEE 0 0% 0%0 1529

11 2 2 0 9149% 12% 2% 2% 0% 34%HENDRY 0 0% 0%0 3145

33 4 0 0 37774% 9% 1% 0% 0% 13%HERNANDO 0 0% 3%12 49279

15 4 0 0 19571% 8% 2% 0% 0% 18%HIGHLANDS 0 0% 1%2 36138

382 25 0 0 3,48864% 11% 1% 0% 0% 11%HILLSBOROUG 47 1% 13%441 3692,224

7 3 0 0 5822% 12% 5% 0% 0% 60%HOLMES 0 0% 0%0 3513

30 0 0 0 40170% 7% 0% 0% 0% 19%INDIAN RIVER 0 0% 3%14 76281



Page 4

COUNTY DHSMV MAIL

PUBLIC 

ASSISTANCE

DISABILITY/ 

C.I.L

RECRUITERS PUB. LIB.

Completed at/Hand 

Delivered to SOE 

TOTAL APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

COUNTY

TOTALS

8/30/2012Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

April 2012

3rd Party Voter 

Registration Orgs.

14 2 0 0 8747% 16% 2% 0% 0% 34%JACKSON 0 0% 0%0 3041

1 1 0 0 2969% 3% 3% 0% 0% 24%JEFFERSON 0 0% 0%0 720

0 0 0 0 1625% 0% 0% 0% 0% 75%LAFAYETTE 0 0% 0%0 124

96 9 0 0 75076% 13% 1% 0% 0% 7%LAKE 6 1% 2%18 52569

165 27 0 0 2,01471% 8% 1% 0% 0% 17%LEE 14 1% 1%29 3481,431

215 18 0 0 65949% 33% 3% 0% 0% 1%LEON 4 1% 14%93 6323

18 1 0 0 9360% 19% 1% 0% 0% 19%LEVY 0 0% 0%0 1856

0 0 0 0 1250% 0% 0% 0% 0% 42%LIBERTY 1 8% 0%0 56

1 1 0 0 4823% 2% 2% 0% 0% 73%MADISON 0 0% 0%0 3511

76 7 0 0 73768% 10% 1% 0% 0% 16%MANATEE 2 0% 5%36 118498

73 14 1 0 84976% 9% 2% 0% 0% 6%MARION 15 2% 6%48 51647

32 1 0 0 30477% 11% 0% 0% 0% 11%MARTIN 0 0% 2%5 32234

1,624 57 2 0 13,79717% 12% 0% 0% 0% 6%MIAMI-DADE 30 0% 65%9,008 7942,282

31 0 0 0 24976% 12% 0% 0% 0% 9%MONROE 0 0% 3%7 23188

39 0 0 0 28367% 14% 0% 0% 0% 18%NASSAU 0 0% 1%2 51191

50 3 0 0 57184% 9% 1% 0% 0% 6%OKALOOSA 1 0% 1%6 34477

5 1 0 0 4562% 11% 2% 0% 0% 24%OKEECHOBEE 0 0% 0%0 1128

416 62 5 0 3,81052% 11% 2% 0% 0% 17%ORANGE 37 1% 17%661 6411,988

117 7 0 0 1,39843% 8% 1% 0% 0% 21%OSCEOLA 2 0% 27%371 294607

425 15 3 0 3,28753% 13% 0% 0% 0% 22%PALM BEACH 21 1% 11%367 7161,740

110 8 0 0 1,09374% 10% 1% 0% 0% 9%PASCO 9 1% 6%64 96806

223 1 3 0 2,31666% 10% 0% 0% 0% 14%PINELLAS 10 0% 9%217 3241,538

204 21 0 4 1,50060% 14% 1% 0% 0% 25%POLK 2 0% 0%0 372897

18 0 0 0 14273% 13% 0% 0% 0% 15%PUTNAM 0 0% 0%0 21103

56 4 0 0 47082% 12% 1% 0% 0% 4%SANTA ROSA 0 0% 1%7 19384

100 11 0 0 1,06365% 9% 1% 0% 0% 19%SARASOTA 2 0% 5%56 203691

197 9 0 0 86748% 23% 1% 0% 0% 15%SEMINOLE 18 2% 12%100 131412

125 2 0 0 72574% 17% 0% 0% 0% 4%ST. JOHNS 5 1% 3%23 31539

92 6 0 0 1,52628% 6% 0% 0% 0% 64%ST. LUCIE 7 0% 1%8 979434

10 2 0 0 39278% 3% 1% 0% 0% 19%SUMTER 1 0% 0%1 73305
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4 0 0 0 7377% 5% 0% 0% 0% 16%SUWANNEE 0 0% 1%1 1256

8 1 0 0 7625% 11% 1% 0% 0% 61%TAYLOR 0 0% 3%2 4619

2 0 0 0 2642% 8% 0% 0% 0% 50%UNION 0 0% 0%0 1311

137 9 8 0 1,31168% 10% 1% 1% 0% 10%VOLUSIA 20 2% 9%113 127897

7 1 0 0 5062% 14% 2% 0% 0% 22%WAKULLA 0 0% 0%0 1131

2 5 0 0 24248% 1% 2% 0% 0% 43%WALTON 13 5% 0%0 105117

2 6 0 0 12638% 2% 5% 0% 0% 55%WASHINGTON 1 1% 0%0 6948

TOTALS 29,640 49% 60,9667,115 484 28 5 384 9,99312% 1% 0% 0% 1% 16%13,317 22%
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